

## City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

## Legislation Details

File #: COM-19:086 Version: 1 Name: 2020 City Council Committee Membership Selection

Type: Other Communications Status: Filed

File created: 12/30/2019 In control: Nominating and Rules Committee

On agenda: 1/21/2020 Final action: 1/21/2020

Title: 2020 City Council Committee Membership Selection

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. N&R Selection Process for Council Committee Members, 2. Council Committees 2019, 3.

Committee Preferences 2020

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 1/21/2020
 1
 Nominating and Rules Committee
 Read